BETTER COLLECTIVE A/S EURO0.01

BETTER COLLECTIVE A/S EURO0.01

ISIN: DK0060952240

Overview

2024/05/31 17:29:43

Price
243.50 SEK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.20% (-0.50)

DK0060952240
BETCO

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK

Stock
1,335 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

241.50 SEK (474)
242.00 SEK (665)
243.50 SEK
243.50 SEK
238.00 SEK
244.00 SEK
241.031568 SEK
221,091
53,241,166.00
1,205
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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BETTER COLLECTIVE A/S EURO0.01

Details

2024/05/31 17:29:43

Price
243.50 SEK

Difference

o

-0.20% (-0.50)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060952240
BETCO

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Stock

1,335 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 241.50 SEK (474)
Ask (Ask size) 242.00 SEK (665)
Open 243.50 SEK
High 243.50 SEK
Low 238.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 244.00 SEK
VWAP 241.031568 SEK
Volume (pcs) 221,091
Trading volume 53,241,166.00
Number of trades 1,205
Last size 330
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.31% +10.68% +13.26%
Perf (abs.) +5.50 +23.50 +28.50
Beta 0.09 0.26 0.59
Volatility  40.74 44.91 44.76

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BETTER COLLECTIVE A/S EURO0.01

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2021/ 11:53 17.62 EUR
12/16

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 17:29 243.50 SEK
05/31

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59 158.40 DKK
05/31

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55 173.00 SEK

European Trade Reporting 05/31

Frankfurt 2024/ 10:57 20.75 EUR

246.10 SEK (158,770)
279.12 SEK (124,136)
282.66 SEK (133,332)

261.46 SEK (90,559)

329.00 SEK (2024/02/09)

238.00 SEK (2024/05/31)

329.00 SEK (2024/02/09)

207.00 SEK (2023/06/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 7
53.24 1,205
20.25 538
0.00 1
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=220270609
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323590898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440776235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355210754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355210754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323292500

BETTER COLLECTIVE A/S EURO0.01

05/31

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 16:07 28.36 USD 0.01 2
05/21

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 20.90 EUR 0.00 7
05/31
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350888461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486913

BETTER COLLECTIVE A/S EURO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BETTER COLLECTIVE A/S

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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